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Project Name

Cycle 1, 2012
Housing infill, Impact Fee waiver
Fulton Mall Environmental

Special Project, Oct. 2013
Fulton Mall engineering analysis

Cycle 11,2013

Housing infill, Impact Fee waiver

Broadway-Fulton Alley, between Calaveras and San Joaquin
Broadway-Fulton Alley between San Joaquin and Amador

Storm drain construction on L between Calaveras and San Joaquin

Cycle lll, 2014

Broadway Development Offsite Improvements
Met Block Development Offsite Improvements
Fulton Mall Reconstruction Project Match

Project Funded by Measure C TOD Program

Agency

City of Fresno
City of Fresno

sub total
City of Fresno sub total
City of Fresno
City of Fresno(Granville)
City of Fresno(Granville)
City of Fresno(Granville)
sub total
City of Fresno (Granville)
City of Fresno (Granville)
City of Fresno
sub total
Grand total

Amount Granted

700,000
474,810
1,174,810

1,100,000

700,000
456,250
63,000
89,680
1,308,930

303,658
121,342
425,000
850,000

4,433,740

ITEMIT A

Paid As of 3/10/15

$345,552.60

$741,426.14 This amount could be both
design & environmental, but |
put it here since | don't separate
those two phases from each
other.

$1,086,978.74



