ITEM II A

Project Funded by Measure C TOD Program

	Project Name	Agency		Amount Granted	Paid As of 3/10/15
1 2	Cycle I, 2012 Housing infill, Impact Fee waiver Fulton Mall Environmental	City of Fresno City of Fresno	sub total	700,000 474,810 1,174,810	\$345,552.60
1	Special Project, Oct. 2013 Fulton Mall engineering analysis	City of Fresno	sub total	1,100,000	\$741,426.14 This amount could be both design & environmental, but I put it here since I don't separate
1 2 3 4	Cycle II, 2013 Housing infill, Impact Fee waiver Broadway-Fulton Alley, between Calaveras and San Joaquin Broadway-Fulton Alley between San Joaquin and Amador Storm drain construction on L between Calaveras and San Joaquin	City of Fresno City of Fresno(Granville) City of Fresno(Granville) City of Fresno(Granville)	sub total	700,000 456,250 63,000 89,680 1,308,930	those two phases from each other.
1 2 3	Cycle III, 2014 Broadway Development Offsite Improvements Met Block Development Offsite Improvements Fulton Mall Reconstruction Project Match	City of Fresno (Granville) City of Fresno (Granville) City of Fresno	sub total	303,658 121,342 425,000 850,000	
			Grand total	4,433,740	\$1,086,978.74